Excellence in Anti Vibration Technology Since 1914
 Open Spring Mountings
    Type OS50, OS60, OS75 & OS100
PL024/1 - AUGUST 2023 - Rev. G
Design Features
• Nominal 50, 60, 75 & 100 mm deflection
colour coded helical steel springs to BS1726

For full installation instructions please refer to our data sheet DS027.
For more detailed information and technical assistance please contact our Technical Department.
In the interests of continual development, the Company reserve the right to make modifications to these details without notice.
PL024/2 - AUGUST 2023 - Rev. G
PART No. COLOUR CODE
RATED
LOAD
(kg)
DEFLECTION
AT RATED
LOAD
(mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm) WT
MAX
(kg)  A B C D E F G H J
OS50/100 YELLOW 100 50
180 110 90 140 11 M16 M12 24 76 2.3
OS50/200 GREEN 200 50
OS50/300 BLUE 300 50
OS50/400 WHITE 400 50
OS50/500 RED/BLACK 500 50
OS50/510 BLACK / PURPLE 510 51
235 210 150 250 16 M20 M16 42 150 11
OS50/760 BLACK / GREY 760 51
OS50/1000 BLACK / ORANGE 1000 50
OS50/1300 BLACK / BROWN 1300 53
OS50/1400 BLACK / WHITE 1400 50
265 210 150 250 16 M20 M16 42 150 13
OS50/1600 BLACK / BLUE 1600 50
OS50/2000 BLACK / GREEN 2000 50
265 280 220 340 16 M24 M16 52 220 29
OS50/2500 BLACK / YELLOW 2500 50
OS50/3000 BLACK / RED 3000 50
OS50/3200 BLACK / PURPLE 3200 50
OS60/200 GREEN 200 60
241  210  150  250  16  M20  M16  42  130  9.2
OS60/300 BLUE 300 60
OS60/400 WHITE 400 60
OS60/500 RED 500 60
OS60/600 PURPLE 600 60
OS60/700 GREY 700 60
OS60/800 ORANGE 800 60
OS60/1000 BROWN 1000 60
OS75/800 GREY / BLUE 800 75
285 280 220 340 16 M24 M16 52 220 25
OS75/1000 GREY / WHITE 1000 75
OS75/1200 GREY / RED 1200 75
OS75/1400 GREY / PURPLE 1400 75
OS75/1600 GREY / ORANGE 1600 75
OS75/2000 GREY / BROWN 2000 75
365 280 220 340 16 M24 M16 52 220 37
OS75/2500 RED 2500 75
OS75/3200 GREY / BLACK 3200 75
OS75/3500 BLACK 3500 75
OS100/300 BLACK 300 100
320  280  220  340  16  M24  M16  52  220  19
OS100/400 YELLOW 400 100
OS100/600 WHITE/BLACK 600 100
355  280  220  340  16 M24  M16  52  220  26
OS100/800 BLUE 800 100
OS100/1000 WHITE 1000 100
OS100/1200 RED 1200 100
OS100/1400 PURPLE 1400 100
OS100/1600 GREY 1600 100
OS100/2000 ORANGE 2000 100
415 280 220 340 16 M24 M16 52 220 47 OS100/2500 BROWN 2500 100
OS100/3200 BLACK 3200 100
The above figures are theoretical values only based on the vertical natural frequency of the
sprung system assuming infinitely stiff structural supports.
The effects of high frequency spring coil resonances on low frequency performance are also
ignored.